currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 05/27/25
LC_3482A_NXP2_SPEC_R06
Lighting Controls
NXP2 SERIES

NXP2 SERIES
NX LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL
ORDERING GUIDES (CONTINUED)
Custom Panels
Stocked NXP2 Panel Accessories
Example: NXP2-EIT-48-24SP-12DP-UNV-S
CATALOG #
NXP2 – – – – – – –
Model Panel Shipment Panel Size Single Pole Relay Qty Double Pole Relay Qty  Emergency Control Input Voltage Enclosure Mount
NXP2 NX
Lighting
Control
Panel V2
EIT Enclosure/
Interior
Together1
EIS Enclosure/
Interior
Separately1
ENC Enclosure
Only
INT Interior
Only1
8 8 Relay/
Dimmer
Capacity
16 16 Relay/
Dimmer
Capacity
24 24
Relay/
Dimmer
Capacity
32 32
Relay/
Dimmer
Capacity
48 48 Relay/
Dimmer
Capacity
nnSP Single Pole
Relay Qty
nnDP Double Pole
Relays
Blank No UL924
Control
924C UL924 Panel
UNV Universal
Voltage
(120/277VAC)
347 347VAC
480 480VAC
S Surface Mount
F Flush Mount
Notes:
1 Bluetooth Radio Bridge With Real Time Clock
included for panel programming
Example: NXP2-RL-DP
CATALOG #
Model
NXP2-RL2-SP Single Pole - General Use: 30A @ 347VAC; Tungsten: 1920W @ 120VAC; (Standard) Ballast: 10A @ 347VAC; Motor Starting: 1HP @ 110-125VAC; 1.5HP